


#1 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 4
Part #: 330045-07Description: SCREW

#2 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 4
Part #: 330019-26Description: SCREW

#3 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: 330019-19Description: SCREW

#4 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 176951-00Description: SCREW

#5 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 4
Part #: 330019-32Description: SCREW

#6 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 330019-50Description: SCREW

#7 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NO33051 Description: SCREW

#8 - NUT,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 330015-03Description: NUT

#10 - FIELD 230V,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N565219 Description: FIELD 230V

#11 - ARMATURE 230V,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N565218 Description: ARMATURE 230V

#12 - FIELDCASE,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: N513668 Description: FIELDCASE
#13 - GEARCASE SA,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: N252619 Description: GEARCASE SA

#15 - PINION,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N112754 Description: PINION

#16 - WASHER SPECIAL,Qty Req in Model: 1
. Description: WASHER
Part #: N132602 SPECIAL

#17 - SLEEVE INSULATING,Qty Req in Model: 1
. Description: SLEEVE
Part #: 609970'OOINSULATING

#18 - BAFFLE FAN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N094853 Description: BAFFLE FAN

#19 - FAN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N094854 Description: FAN

#21 - BRUSH COVER,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: 394387-01Description: BRUSH COVER

#30 - HANDLE SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 395184-00Description: HANDLE SA

#32 - CORD CLAMP,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 604119-00Description: CORD CLAMP

#35 - SWITCH SA,Qty Req in Model: 1



Part #: NO15071 Description: SWITCH SA

#36 - CORD PROTECTOR,Qty Req in Model: 1

. Description: CORD
Part #: N219433 PROTECTOR

#40 - OUTER FLANGE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 401678-05Description: OUTER FLANGE

#41 - INNER FLANGE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 403150-01Description: INNER FLANGE

#80 - GUARD SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N409784 Description: GUARD SA

#81 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N082712 Description: SCREW

#82 - SIDE HANDLE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N241543 Description: SIDE HANDLE

#83 - WRENCH PIN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 635261-00Description: WRENCH PIN

#90 - BRUSH HOLDER SA,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: N410308 Description: BRUSH HOLDER

#90 - BRUSH HOLDER SA,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: N410308 gzscrlptlon: BRUSH HOLDER

#102 - SHIELD,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 393238-00Description: SHIELD

#103 - BEARING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N110359 Description: BEARING

#104 - BEARING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N389509 Description: BEARING

#105 - RETAINER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N173539 Description: RETAINER

#106 - LOCK PIN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N173538 Description: LOCK PIN

#107 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N173540 Description: O RING

#108 - PLATE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N108422 Description: PLATE

#109 - SPRING,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: N110675 Description: SPRING

#110 - BUTTON,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N110236 Description: BUTTON

#111 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N226986 Description: O RING

#112 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 397031-00Description: O RING

#113 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 660143-00Description: O RING



#123 - TERMINAL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 610057-00Description: TERMINAL

#124 - TERMINAL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 612273-00Description: TERMINAL

#200 - FELT,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N103732 Description: FELT

#201 - CAP,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N095989 Description: CAP

#202 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 4
Part #: N247325 Description: SCREW

#800 - GREASE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 583534-00Description: GREASE



